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31 Aina Baya - Júlia López CBE Akiria SB
32 Ainhoa Ortiz - Davinia Gómez CBE Fipball SB
34 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball SB
36 Eidan Bara - Sergi Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio SB
37 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio SB
39 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio SB
40 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball SB
41 Laura Salguero - Maria Fidalgo CBE Báilalo Studio SB
43 Lúa García - Georgina Bara CBE Báilalo Studio SB
44 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio SB

2

33 Anna Jiménez  - Montse Salamero (*) CBE Fipball SB
42 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantó (*) CBE Akiria SB
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JUVENIL

JUVENIL

31 Aina Baya - Júlia López CBE Akiria TX
32 Ainhoa Ortiz - Davinia Gómez CBE Fipball TX
34 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball TX
35 Ariadna Rodríguez - Irene Fernández CBE More Dance TX
37 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio TX
38 Hector Valiente - Sara Cornella CBE More Dance TX
39 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio TX
40 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball TX
41 Laura Salguero - Maria Fidalgo CBE Báilalo Studio TX
43 Lúa García - Georgina Bara CBE Báilalo Studio TX
44 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio TX

2

33 Anna Jiménez  - Montse Salamero (*) CBE Fipball TX
42 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantó (*) CBE Akiria TX

INFANTIL
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31 Aina Baya - Júlia López CBE Akiria JV
32 Ainhoa Ortiz - Davinia Gómez CBE Fipball JV
34 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball JV
37 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio JV
39 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio JV
40 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball JV
43 Lúa García - Georgina Bara CBE Báilalo Studio JV
44 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio JV

2

33 Anna Jiménez  - Montse Salamero (*) CBE Fipball JV
42 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantó (*) CBE Akiria JV

INFANTIL

JUVENIL


